

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210002656883)))



H210002656883ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Τo:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6353

From:

Account Name	:	LEGALZOOM.COM	INC.
Account Number	:	120010000062	
Prone	:	(323)962-8600	
Fax Number	:	(323)962-3869	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one cmail address please.

	_	<1	Email	Address:				
	ø	RID RID				6		
	9 H 2	SEE. FLO		LLC REGISTERED A BEACON STAFFING S			121 JUL -	ניר
· `)	- -	1AS		Certificate of Status	0		ف	Ē
	Ц Ц			Certified Copy	1	्म <u>ा</u> गाः	Ч	C
	2021	IAL .		Page Count	02	유 <u>자</u>	ڢ	
				Estimated Charge	\$55.00	5	ŝ	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ŧ

¢.

÷

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: BEACON ST	AFFIN	G SOLUTIO	DNS, LLC			
	Principal office address of limited liability company:	(b)				
- ()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		. <u> </u>	Aailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY RE POST OFFICE BOX</u>) RTO VECCHIO WAY			
	135 PORTO VECCHIO WAY		135 POR				
	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418			EACH GARDENS, F	ENS, FL 33418		
	01/27/2020		L2000003	32270			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.		Document number			
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of			•			
	· · ·			:			
	UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENT	S, INC)				
	Registered Office Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREET.	<u>5</u>					
	5575 S. SEMORAN BLVD., SUITE 36			E.pr	282		
	ORLANDO, FL	32822					
(6)				ميند ورو اي دري مريد مي			
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered		A D				
	Barbara Lehrer		يە ت				
	NEW Registered Office Address:			1	്ഗ		
	135 PORTO VECCHIO WAY						
	PALM BEACH GARDENS	33410	8				
the ch agent was/u	limited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members licles of organization or the operating agreement of the	f the reg iability (of the li	sistered office company, it is mited liability	e and the business office s hereby confirmed that y company or as otherw	the change(s)		
	(Doug to)		onna Corra				
Sign	ature of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name of si	gnee		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position us registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a charge in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this charge.

Signature of Registered Agent

1/

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00